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1 Mr. ANIL KUMAR Mlib, PGDCA 24-04-2013 REGULAR Assistant Librarian Library L-11

2 Mr. PARVINDER KAUR PG, M.LIB. 22-04-2013 REGULAR Library Attendant or Peon Library L-2

3 Mr. BHAGWAN SINGH CHANDAWAT SR. Secondary 01-01-2010 CONTRACTUAL Library Attendant or Peon Library 7554

4 Mr. Badri Narayan Graduate 10-07-2015 REGULAR Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services College Office L-8

5 Mr. RAM VILAS JYANI SR. Secondary 24-04-2013 REGULAR Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services College Office L-5

6 Mr. SAHI RAM Post Graduate 16-05-2005 CONTRACTUAL Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services College Office 7554

7 Mr. THAN SINGH DEVRA Graduate 01-04-2023 CONTRACTUAL Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services College Office 9000

8 Mr. INDER SINGH Secondary 01-04-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Samhita and Siddhanta 7554

9 Mr. RAM GOPAL OTHER`S 23-09-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Rachna Sharir 7554

10 Mr. PUKHRAJ KADELA M.SC.(ZOOLOGY) 16-06-2015 REGULAR Museum Keeper Rachna Sharir L-8

11 Mr. VIKRAM SINGH KHICHI SR. Secondary 01-11-2022 CONTRACTUAL Lifter Rachna Sharir 7554

12 Mr. DHANNA RAM Less than Secondary 29-08-2016 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker Rachna Sharir 7554

13 Mr. YOGESH KUMAR OTHER`S 22-04-2013 REGULAR Laboratory Technician Kriya Sharir L-10

14 Mr. AJAY VEER CHOUHAN OTHER`S 19-09-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Kriya Sharir 7554

15 Mr. OMPRAKASH JYANI Graduate 05-03-2005 CONTRACTUAL Museum Keeper Kriya Sharir 7554

16 Mrs. SUMAN Graduate 01-10-2015 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Assisstant Kriya Sharir 7554

17 Mr. BALDEV DUDI SR. Secondary 01-04-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker Kriya Sharir 7554

18 Mr. NEMA RAM OTHER`S 17-06-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Dravyaguna 7554

19 Mrs. DEEPANJALI GEHLOT Post Graduate 15-06-2015 REGULAR Museum Keeper Dravyaguna L-8

20 Mr. SHER MOHAMMAD OTHER`S 17-06-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Rasa ShastraEvam Bhaishajya Kalpana 7554

21 Mr. MANGI LAL OTHER`S 01-04-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker Dravyaguna 7554

22 Mr. BRAJ BHUSHAN SHARMA OTHER`S 15-06-2015 REGULAR Laboratory Assistant Rasa ShastraEvam Bhaishajya Kalpana L-8

23 Mr. MOHAN RAM Secondary 01-04-2011 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker
Rasa ShastraEvam Bhaishajya 

Kalpana
7554

24 Mr. BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI OTHER`S 30-04-2013 REGULAR Laboratory Technician Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan L-10

25 Mr. AVKASH CHOUDHARY OTHER`S 01-04-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 7554

26 Mr. ASHOK CHOUDHARY Secondary 01-03-2021 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 7554

ANNEXURE-II

PROFORMA TO FURNISH THE DETAILS OF NON – TEACHING STAFF 

 College - Non Teaching Staff Information



27 Mr. SHYAM LAL BISHNOI M.A. 01-01-2019 CONTRACTUAL Museum Keeper Swasthavritta and Yoga 7554

28 Mr. MANDEEP SINGH NEGI Graduate 01-10-2014 CONTRACTUAL Museum Keeper Agad Tantra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka 7554

29 Mr. GANPAT SINGH Secondary 01-12-2020 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Swasthavritta and Yoga 7554

30 Mr. BHAOMA RAM SR. Secondary 17-11-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Agad Tantra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka 7554

31 Mr. DEELIP AKHAWAT OTHER`S 06-12-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Panchkarma 7554

32 Mrs. KAVITA KUMARI Graduate 01-01-2015 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Kaumarbhritya (Balroga) 7554

33 Mrs. MUNNI DEVI SR. Secondary 01-11-2015 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga 7554

34 Mr. BAJRANG SINGH OTHER`S 01-02-2023 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Shalakya and Shalya 7554

35 Mr. HIMMATA RAM SR. Secondary 01-11-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant Kayachikitsa 7554

36 Mr. DINESH CHOUDHARY OTHER`S 17-06-2023 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Technician Shalya (for PG only) 7554

37 Mr. RAVI CHARAN Graduate 06-04-2022 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Assisstant Shalya (for PG only) 7554

38 Mr. BHIYA RAM Secondary 22-04-2013 REGULAR Gardener Herbal Garden L-2

39 Mr. SUMER RAM Secondary 27-01-2022 CONTRACTUAL Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker	 Shalya (for PG only) 7554

40 Mr. RMAESHWAR LAL MEENA Secondary 01-01-2020 CONTRACTUAL Multipurpose worker Herbal Garden 7554

41 Mrs. SURESHI DEVI Less than Secondary 01-01-2020 CONTRACTUAL Multipurpose worker Herbal Garden 7554

42 Mrs ANURADHA TRIPATHI OTHER`S 25-03-2021 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Assisstant Dravyaguna 7555

43 Ms. SUMAN OTHER`S 27-01-2021 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Assisstant Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 7556

44 Mr. NOOR ISLAM OTHER`S 13-09-2021 CONTRACTUAL Laboratory Assisstant Rachna Sharir 7557


